
I.D.:	53847684

FURNIZARE	MATERIALE	IT

Data
publicarii

02.02.21 Coduri	CPV 32520000-4

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

03.02.21 Pretul	estimativ: 5.124,40	RON	-	5.124,40	RON

Descriere: Furnizare	/prestare/executie	MATERIALE	IT,	astfel:	1.	Cutie	jonctiune	pentru	4	adaptoare	F.O.
-	2	buc.	-	pentru	conectori	multi-mode	LC-LC	duplex;	-	neechipata.	2.	Cutie	jonctiune	pentru
2	adaptoare	F.O.	-	3	buc.	-	pentru	conectori	multi-mode	SC-SC	duplex;	-dimensiuni
120x80x25	mm;	-	neechipata.	3.	Cutie	jonctiune	pentru	2	adaptoare	F.O.	-	2	buc.	-	pentru
conectori	multi-mode	LC-LC	duplex;	-dimensiuni	120x80x25	mm;	-	neechipata.	4.	Adaptor	F.O.
–	8	buc.	-	multi-mode;	-	conector	LC	duplex.	5.	Modul	SFP	F.O.	–	4	buc.	-	tip	interfata	SFP-LC
duplex	multi-mode;	-	rata	transmisie	date	1000mb/s.	6.	Switch	–	1	buc.	-	dimensiuni:	279,4	x
279,4	x	170	mm;	-	management	energie:	tensiune	AC	intrare:	100-	240V;	frecventa	intrare
50-60Hz;	consum	energie:	maxim	11,9W;	-	processor	incorporat;	-	memorie	interna:	512	MB;
-	memorie	volatila:	256	MB;	-	protocol	management	de	la	distanta:	Telnet/SSH	-	numar	VLAN-
uri:	4096;	-	conexiune:	10	porturi	SFP	fibra	optica;	-	kit	montare	rack	inclus;	-	cabluri	incluse.
7.	Cablu	UTP	cat.5e	–	305	m.	-	mod	ambalare:	rola;	-	cupru.	8.	Cablu	F.O.	–	200	m.	-	6	core;	-
multi-mode.	9.	Cutie	(caseta)	sudura	F.O.	–	3	buc.	-	dimensiuni:	150x90x14	mm.	10.	Patch
cord	F.O.	–	3	buc.	-	multi-mode;	-	lungime	5m.	-	conectori	SC-SC	duplex;	11.	Patch	cord	F.O.	–
3	buc.	-	multi-mode;	-	lungime	20m.	-	conectori	LC-SC	duplex;	12.	Patch	cord	F.O.	–	7	buc.	-
multi-mode;	-	lungime	1m.	-	conectori	LC-LC	duplex;	13.	Patch	cord	F.O.	–	2	buc.	-	multi-mode;
-	lungime	5m.	-	conectori	ST-LC	duplex;	14.	Adaptor	F.O.	–	3	buc.	-	multi-mode;	-	conector	SC
duplex;	15.	Patch	cord	F.O.	–	1	buc.	-	multi-mode;	-	lungime	5m.	-	conectori	LC-SC	duplex;	16.
Patch	cord	F.O.	–	2	buc.	-	multi-mode;	-	lungime	5m.	-	conectori	LC-LC	duplex;	17.	Patch	cord
F.O.	–	3	buc.	-	multi-mode;	-	lungime	20m.	-	conectori	LC-LC	duplex;	18.	Pat	cablu	–	200	ml.	-
dimensiune	16x	16mm;	-	cu	capac.


